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ELEM 1 10,000 0 1,286,750
FHIEL i 100,000 0 1,386,750
FHIRL 1 10,000 0 1,396,750
EEEA 1 10,000 0 1,406,750
EEEM 1 20,000 0 1,426,750
EEE 1 20,000 0 1,446,750
EREA 1 45,650 0 1,492,400
FHIRL 1 20,000 0 1,512,400
EXEFT 1 500,000 0 2,012,400
EXFT 1 20,000 0 2,032,400
FHERL 1 70,000 0 2,102,400
FHIEL 1 10,000 0 2,112,400
FHLEL 1 30,000 0 2,142,400
EEF [ 5,000 0 2,147,400
EEFH 1 50,000 0 2,197,400
FHEREL i 30,000 0 2,227,400
5 & , 4 2,227,400 0 2,227.400
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